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Property DESCRIPTION
Excellent Location in the Heart of the California Ave

High-Visibility Corner Building

Will Lease to Single Tenant or Divide for Up to Three Tenants

Suitable for Retail, Personal Services, or Restaurant

Prominent Signage Opportunities

Large Storefront Windows

Surrounded by California Ave Business District Restaurants & Amenities

Three Blocks from CalTrain Station

Available Immediately



FLOOR PLAN
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ASH STREET
SCALE : 1/8" = 1'-0"

LOD-03LOD PLAN
SCHEME 03

LEGEND

SQUARE FOOTAGE
(ANSI/BOMA Z65.12010 OFFICE BUILDING STANDARD METHOD A)

LOAD FACTOR

BUILDING AREA

GENERAL NOTES

1. EXISTING FLOOR PLAN AND DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE BASED ON
AS-BUILT DRAWING PROVIDED BY LANDLORD ON MARCH 12, 2022.

2. DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS

TENANT A

USABLE AREA

RENTABLE AREA

TENANT B

USABLE AREA

RENTABLE AREA

HOTEL CALIFORNIA

PALO ALTO, CA 94306

DREAM : : DESIGN : : DEVELOP
w w w . D S C H E M E . c o m

D-Scheme Studio

TENANT A

TENANT B

EXISTING DOOR TO REMAIN

NEW DOOR

EXITSEXIT

NEW LEASE LINE

DATE : MAY 16, 2022

2431 ASH STREET

EXISTING WALL TO REMAIN

EXISTING CONCRETE WALL TO REMAIN

EXISTING CONCRETE CMU WALL TO REMAIN

NEW FULL HEIGHT DEMISING WALL

TENANT C

BUILDING COMMON AREA - BUILDING FIRE
SPRINKLER ROOM, ELECT. ROOM & PATHWAY, AND
COMMON RESTROOM

EXISTING TENANT

VERTICAL PENETRATION FOR SECOND FLOOR
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GENERAL FLOOR PLAN NOTES
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3/16" = 1'-0"

N

ASH STREET

SI
D

EW
AL

K 
(A

T 
C

AL
IF

O
RN

IA
 A

VE
N

U
E)

---
(E) STAIR TO HOTEL

114
(E) STORAGE

N.I.C.

N.I.C.

(E) 4'-0"
CLR.

(E) LANDSCAPE (E) LANDSCAPEPROPERTY LINE

PROPERTY LINE

PR
O

PE
RT

Y 
LI

N
E

PR
O

PE
RT

Y 
LI

N
E

(E
) ±

10
'-0

"
(E

) S
ID

EW
AL

K

ADJACENT PROPERTY
369 CALIFORNIA AVENUE

PALO ALTO, CA 94306
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CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY EXISTING COLUMN TO COLUMN DIMENSION.  DIMENSIONS SHOWN
ARE TAKEN FROM EXISTING CONTRACT DOCUMENTS.  REPORT VARIATIONS THAT ARE MORE THAN
±2" FROM ASSUMED DIMENSIONS AND THAT WILL HAVE CONSIDERABLE IMPACT TO THE
ALIGNMENT OF PARTITIONS AND REQUIRED CLEARANCES.  CONTRACTOR SHALL NOT PROCEED
WITH SUCH PARTITION LAYOUT UNTIL THE OWNER / ARCHITECT HAS RESOLVED SUCH CONFLICTS.

A.

NOT USED.B.

CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL & PLUMBING REQUIREMENTS FOR EQUIPMENT.C.

ALL WALL DIMENSIONS ARE FINISHED FACE-OF-WALL, UNLESS SHOWN OR NOTED OTHERWISE.D.

E. THE CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR CHECKING CONTRACT DOCUMENTS, FIELD CONDITIONS
AND DIMENSIONS FOR ACCURACY AND CONFIRMING THE WORK IS BUILDABLE AS SHOWN BEFORE
PROCEEDING WITH CONSTRUCTION.  IF THERE ARE ANY QUESTIONS, THE CONTRACTOR IS
RESPONSIBLE FOR INFORMING THE ARCHITECT, OWNER, AND MASTER FRANCHISE IN WRITING AND
OBTAINING A CLARIFICATION FROM THE ARCHITECT, OWNER, AND MASTER FRANCHISE BEFORE
PROCEEDING WITH WORK IN QUESTION OR RELATED WORK.  REQUESTS FOR ADDITIONAL
CHARGES WILL NOT BE ENTERTAINED FOR THE CONTRACTOR'S FAILURE TO FORESEE MEANS OF
INSTALLING EQUIPMENT INTO POSITION INSIDE STRUCTURES.

F.

ALL CONTROLS AND OPERATING MECHANISMS (INCLUDING ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROLS)
USED SHALL NOT REQUIRE GRASPING OR TWISTING TO OPERATE.

G.

ALL OUTLETS, SWITCHES, AND ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROLS SHALL BE PLACED SUCH THAT TOP
OF DEVICE BOX IS AT 48" MAX. AND AT THE BOTTOM OF THE BOX IS 18" A.F.F. MIN. IF REACH
OVER AN OBSTRUCTION IS REQUIRED, BOXES MUST BE LOWERED TO 44" MAX. TO TOP OF BOX.

H.

I. PROVIDE APPROVED ILLUMINATED EXIT SIGNS INSTALLED AT ALL EXITS AND WHERE OTHERWISE
NECESSARY TO INDICATE DIRECTION OF EGRESS. CURRENT SUPPLY TO ONE OF THE EXIT SIGN
LAMPS SHALL BE PROVIDED BY THE PREMISES' WIRING. POWER TO THE OTHER EXIT SIGN LAMP
SHALL BE FROM STORAGE BATTERIES, UNIT EQUIPMENT, OR ON-SITE GENERATOR SET
PER CFC 1011.

PROVIDE EMERGENCY EXIT ILLUMINATION THROUGHOUT THE MEANS OF EGRESS. MEANS OF
EGRESS SHALL BE ILLUMINATED AT ALL TIMES THE BUILDING SPACE SERVED BY THE MEANS OF
EGRESS IS OCCUPIED. IN THE EVENT OF POWER SUPPLY FAILURE, AND EMERGENCY ELECTRICAL
SYSTEM SHALL AUTOMATICALLY ILLUMINATE THE MEANS OF EGRESS PER CFC 1006.

J.

M. INDOOR WATER USE REDUCTION / WATER METERING - MEET FLUSH/FLOW REQUIREMENTS
FOR WATER CLOSETS (1.28GPF); URINALS (0.125GPF WALL, 0.5 GPF FLOOR); SHOWERHEADS
(SINGLE SHOWERHEAD - 1.8 GPM AT 80 PSI / MULTIPLE SHOWERHEADS SERVICE ONE
SHOWER - 1.8 GPM AT 80 PSI); NON-RESIDENTIAL LAVATORY FAUCETS (0.5GPM AT 60 PSI);
KITCHEN FAUCETS (1.8GPM AT 60 PSI); WASH FOUNTAINS (1.8GPM AT 60 PSI); METERING
FAUCETS (0.2GPC); METERING FAUCETS FOR WASH FOUNTAINS (0.2GPC).

K. ENERGY EFFICIENCY / COMMISSIONING - COMPLY WITH ALL PROVISIONS OF THE CA
ENERGY CODE; ALL NEW HVAC EQUIPMENT MUST BE TESTED AND ADJUSTED.
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N. INDOOR WATER USE REDUCTION / COMMERCIAL KITCHEN EQUIPMENT: FOOD WASTE DISPOSERS
(1GPM WHEN THE DISPOWER IS NOT IS UNE OR SHALL AUTOMATICALLY SHUT OFF AFTER NO
MORE THAN 10 MINUTES OF INACTIVITY. DISPOSERS SHALL USE NO MORE THAN 8GPM OR WATER)

L. PROVIDE SUBMETERS FOR SPACES PROJECTED TO CONSUME < 1,000 GAL/DAY (OR 100
GAL/DAY IN BUILDINGS > 50,000 S.F.) PER CALGREEN SECTION 5.303.1.1.

O. PLUMBING FIXTURES AND FITTINGS SHALL BE IN STALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CALIFORNIA
PLUMBING CODE, AND SHALL MEET THE APPLICABLE STANDARDS REFERENCED IN TABLE 1701.1
OF THE CALIFORNIA PLUMBING CODE AND IN CHAPTER 6 OF CALGREEN CODE.

P. INVASIVE SPECIES PROHIBITED. ALL NON-RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION, ADDITIONS, AND
ALTERATIONS SHALL NOT INSTALL INVASIVE SPECIES IN A LANDSCAPE AREA OF ANY SIZE PER
PAMC 16.14.365 SECTION 5.304.2.

Q. NON-RESIDENTIAL ENHANCED WATER BUDGET. NON-RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS ANTICIPATED TO
USE MORE THAN 1,000 GALLONS OF WATER A DAY SHALL COMPLETE AN ENHANCED WATER
BUDGET CALCULATOR AS EXTABLISHED BY THE CHIEF BUILDING OFFICIAL OR DESIGNEE PER
PAMC 16.14.365 SECTION 5.306.

R. TESTING AND ADJUSTING OF SYSTEMS SHALL BE REQUIRED FOR NEW BUILDINGS LESS THAN
10,000 SQUARE FEET OR NEW SYSTEMS TO SERVE AN ADDITION OR ALTERATION SUBJECT TO
SECTION 303.1 PER CALGREEN SECTION 5.410.4.

- PERFORM TESTING AND ADJUSTING PROCEDURES IN ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURER'S
SPECIFICATIONS AND APPLICABLE STANDARDS ON EACH SYSTEM.

RECYCLING BY OCCUPANTS
PROVIDE READILY ACCESSIBLE AREAS THAT SERVE THE ENTIRE BUILDING AND ARE IDENTIFIED FOR
THE DEPOSITING, STOREAGE AND COLLECTION OF NON-HARZARDOUS MATERIALS FOR
RECYCLING, INCLUDING (AT A MINIMUM) PAPER, CORRUGATED CARDBOARD, GLASS, PLASTICS,
ORGANIC WASTE, AND METALS OR MEET A LAWFULLY ENACTED LOCAL RECYCLING ORDINANCE, IF
MORE RESTRUCTIVE. PER CALGREEN SECTION 5.410.1.

- ADDITIONS - ALL ADDITIONS CONDUCTED WITHIN A 12-MONTH PERIOD UNDER SINGLE OR
MULTIPLE PERMITS, RESULTING IN AN INCREASE OF 30% OR MORE IN FLOOR AREA, SHALL PROVIDE
RECYCLING AREAS ON SITE. PER CALGREEN SECTION 5.410.1.1.

- EXCEPTION: ADDITIONS WIHTIN A RENANT SPACE RESULTING IN LESS THAN A 30% INCREASE IN
THE TENANT SPACE FLOOR AREA.

- HVAC BALANCING. IN ADDITION TO TESTING AND ADJUSTING, BEFORE A NEW
SPACE-CONDITINGING SYSTEM SERVING A BUILDING OR SPACE IS OPERATED FOR NORMAL UUSE,
THE SYSTEM SHALL BE BALANCED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROCEDURES DEFINED BY THE
TESTING ADJUSTING AND BALANCING BUREAU NATIONAL STANDARDS; THE NATIONAL
ENVIRONMENTAL BALANCING BUREAU PROCEDURAL STANDARDS; ASSOCIATED AIR BALANCE
COUNCIL NATIONAL STANDARDS OR AS APPROVED BY THE ENFORCING AGENCY.

- AFTER COMPLETION OF TESTING, ADJUSTING AND BALANCING, PROVIDE A FINAL REPORT OF
TESTING SIGNED BY THE INDICIDUAL RESPONSIBLE FOR PERFORMING THESE SERVICES.

- PROVIDE THE BUILDING OWNER OR REPRESENTATIVE WITH DETALIED OPERATING AND
MAINTENANCE INSTRUCTIONS AND COPIES OF GUARANTIES/WARRANTIES FOR EACH SYSTEM. O &
M INSTRUCTIONS SHALL BE CONSISTENT WITH OSHA REQUIREMENTS IN CCR, TITLE 8, SECTION
5142, AND OTHER RELATED REGULATIONS.

- INCLUDE A COPY OF ALL INSPECTION VERIFICATIONS AND REPORTS REQUIRED BY THE
ENFORCING AGENCY.

THE PERMANAET HVAC SYSTEM SHALL ONLY BE USED DURING CONSTRUCTION IF NECESSARY TO
CONDITION THE BUILDING OR AREAS OF ADDITION OR ALTERATION WITHIN THE REQUIRED
TEMPERATURE RANGE FOR MATERIAL AND EQUIPMENT INSTALLATION. IF THE HVAC SYSTEM IS USED
DURING CONSTRUCTION, USE RETURN AIR FILTERS WITH A MINIMUM EFFICIENCY REPORTING
VALUE (MERV) OF 8, BASED ON ASHRAE 52.2-1999, OR AN AVERAGE EFFICIENCY OF 30% BASED
ON ASHRAE 52.1-1992 REPLACE ALL FILTERS IMMEDIATELY PRIOR TO OCCUPANCY, OR, IF THE
BUILDING IS OCCUPIED DURING ALTERATION, AT THE CONCLUSION OF CONSTRUCTION.

S.

AT THE TIME OF ROUGH INSTALLATION AND DURING STORAGE ON THE CONSTRUCTION SITE
UNTIL FINAL STARTUP OF THE HEATING, COOLING AND VENTILATION EQUIPMENT, ALL DUCT AND
OTHER REALTED AIR DISTRIBUTION COMPONENT OPENINGS SHALL BE COVERED WITH TAPE,
PLASTIC, SHEETMETAL OR OTHER METHODS ACCEPTABLE TO THE ENFORCING AGENCY TO
REDUCE THE AMOUNT OF DUST, WATER AND DEBRIS WHICH MAY ENTER THE SYSTEM.

T.

IN MECHANICALLY VENTILATED BUILDINGS, PROVIDE REGULARLY OCCUPIED AREAS OF THE
BUILDING WITH AIR FILTRATION MEDIA FOR OUTSIDE AND RETURN AIR THAT PROVIDES AT LEAST A
MINIMUM EFFICIENCY REPORTING VALUE (MERV) OF 12. MERV 13 FILTERS SHALL BE INSTALLED
PIROR TO OCCUPANCY, AND RECOMMENDATIONS FOR MAINTENANCE WITH FILTERS OF THE
SAME VALUE SHALL BE INCLUDED IN THE OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE MANUAL. EXCEPTION:
EXISTING MECHANCIAL EQUIPMENT. INSTALLED FILTERS SHALL BE CLEARLY LABELED BY THE
MANUFACTURER INDICATING THE MERV RATING.

U.

WHERE OUTDOOR AREAS ARE PROVIDED FOR SMIKING, PROHIBIT SMOKING WITHIN 25 FEET OF
BUILDING ENTRIES, OUTDOOR AIR INTAKES AND OPERABLE WINDOWS AND WIHTIN THE BUILDING
AS ALREADY PROHIBITED BY OTHER LAWS OR REGULATIONS; OR AS ENFORCED BY ORDINANCES,
REGULATIONS OR POLICIES OF ANY CITY, COUNTY, CALIFORNIA COMMUNITY COLLEGE, CAMPUS
OF THE CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY, OR CAMPUS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA,
WHICHEVER ARE MORE STRIGENT. WHEN ORDINANCES, REGULATIONS OR POLICIES ARE NOT IN
PLACE, POST SIGNAGE TO INFORM BUILDING OCCUPANTS OF THE PROHIBITATIONS.

W.

BUILDING SHALL MEET OR EXCEED THE PROVISIONS OF CALIFORNIA BUILDING CODE, CCR, TITLE
24, PART 2, SECTIONS 1202 (VENTILATION) AND CHAPTER 14 (EXTERIOR WALLS).

X.

FOR MECHANICALLY OR NATURALLY VENTILATED SPACES IN BUILDINGS, MEET THE MINIMUM
REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION 120.1 (REQUIREMENTS FOR VENTILATION) OF THE CALIFORNIA
ENERGY CODE, OR THE APPLICABLE LOCAL CODE, WHICHEVER IS MORE STRINGENT, AND DIVISION
1, CHAPTER 4 OF CCR, TITLE 8.

Y.

FOR BUILDINGS OR ADDITIONS EQUIPPED WITH DEMAND CONTROL VENTILATION, CO2 SENSORS
AND VENTILATION CONTROLS SHALL BE SPECIFIED AND INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE
REQUIREMENTS OF THE CALIFORNIA ENERGY CODE, SECTION 120(C)(4).

Z.

AB. ALL COMMERCIAL AND MULTI-FAMILY PROJECTS MUST SUBMIT AN INDOOR AIR QUALITY
MANAGEMENT PLAN (IAQ) WITH BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE SHEET
METAL AND AIR CONDITIONING CONTRACTORS NATIONAL ASSOCIATION (SMACNA IAQ)
GUIDELINES FOR OCCUPIED BUIDLINGS UNDER CONSTRUCTION, 2ND EDITION ANSI/SMACNA
008-2008.

EMPLOY BUILDING ASSEMBLIES AND COMPONENTS WITH SOUND TRASMISSION CLASS (STC)
VALUES DETERMIED IN ACCORDANCE WITH ASTM E 90 AND ASTM E 413, OR OUTDOOR-INDOOR
SOUND TRANSMISSION CLASS (OITC) DETERMINED IN ACCORDANCE WITH ASTM E 1332, USING
EITHER THE PRESCRIPTIVE OR PERFORMANCE METHOD.
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1,882 GROSS S.F. / 1,777 NET S.F. 
RETAIL / COMMERCIAL (CAFE)

OCCUPANT LOAD: +/- 38 OCCUPANTS

1,428 GROSS S.F. / 1,349 NET S.F. 
RETAIL / COMMERCIAL (T.B.D.)

OCCUPANT LOAD: +/- 30 OCCUPANTS

1,386 GROSS S.F. / 1,293 NET S.F. 
RETAIL / COMMERCIAL (T.B.D.)

OCCUPANT LOAD: +/- 30 OCCUPANTS

DIVISION FLOOR PLAN FOR 2 TENANTS DIVISION FLOOR PLAN FOR 3 TENANTS



El Camino Real (46,000 VPD)

El Camino Real (46,000 VPD)

California Ave     (
6,046 VPD)

California Ave     (
6,046 VPD)

Park Blvd

Park Blvd

381-395 California Ave
Palo Alto, CA

MJ SUSHI

California Ave
Train Station
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Sand Hill Rd (31,468 VPD)

CalTrain Rail Line

El 
Cam

ino Real (
46,000 V
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)

Page Mill Rd (24,737 VPD)
Stanford

Research Park

PLANES

SJC - 16 miles
SFO - 22 miles
OAK - 30 miles

TRAINS

San Francisco - 1 h 11 min
Milbrae - 41 min

San Jose - 25 min

AUTOMOBILES

San Francisco - 35 miles
Downtown San Jose - 22 miles
Downtown Oakland - 36 miles

SLAC National
Accelerator
Laboratory

Stanford
University

Stanford
Medical Center

Stanford
Shopping Center

Palo Alto
CalTrain Station

California Ave
Business District

Downtown
Redwood City

Downtown San Francisco San Francisco
Int. Airport

Downtown
Palo Alto

381-395 California Ave

California Avenue
Station
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DEMOGRAPHICS

P R E M I E R06

3
8

1
-

3
9

5
 

C
A

L
I

F
O

R
N

I
A

 
A

V
E

,
 

P
a

l
o

 
A

l
t

o
3

8
1

-
3

9
5

 
C

A
L

I
F

O
R

N
I

A
 

A
V

E
,

 
P

a
l

o
 

A
l

t
o

Data for all businesses in area

Total Businesses:

Total Employees:

Total Residential Population:

Employee/Residential Population
Ratio (per 100 Residents)

1 mile

1,484

17,576

23,849

74

Average
Household Size: 2.5 Owner Occupied

Housing Units: 4,575
Renter Occupied
Housing Units 4,387

Median
Household Income $187,373

$94,684 $252,624
Average Household Income

ONE-MILE POPULATION: 23,849

MEDIAN AGE

36.3
PER CAPITA
INCOME

MEDIAN NET WORTH

$433,139

FAMILIES

5,390

MAJOR EMPLOYERS: 



FOR LEASE
381-395 CALIFORNIA AVE, Palo Alto

±5,130 SQ. FT. RETAIL (DIVISIBLE)

JON GOLDMAN
Partner

dre license #01295503
    | 650.618.3003

    | jon.goldman@prprop.com

JESSE EBNER
Vice President

dre license #02055989
    | 650.618.3017

    | jesse.ebner@prprop.com

BRAD EHIKIAN
Partner

dre license #01736391
    | 650.618.3001

    | brad.ehikian@prprop.com


